Errata Report Info for RFCs 5661 and 8881
As of draft-ietf-nfsv4-rfc5661bis-00
Report List for RFC5661
	[bookmark: _Hlk115177143]#
	List
	Report
	Doc

	
	St
	Type
	Who
	Notes
	St
	Notes

	2291
	Ver
	Tech
	mre
	
	In -04
	

	2005
	Ver
	Tech
	mre
	
	In -04
	

	2299
	Ver
	Tech
	mre
	
	In -04
	

	2326
	Ver
	Tech
	th
	
	In -05
	

	2327
	Ver
	Tech
	th
	
	In -04
	

	3208
	Ver
	Tech
	bh
	
	In -05
	

	3379
	Ver
	Tech
	Asmita
Karandikar
	
	In -05
	

	4711
	Ver
	Tech
	th
	
	In -05
	

	5040
	Ver
	Tech
	Jonathan
Price
	
	In -04
	

	5467
	Ver
	Tech
	Tm
	
	In -04
	

	6015
	Ver
	Tech
	Sushi
Agarwal
	
	In -04
	

	3558
	Ver
	Edit
	Cal
Turney
	
	In 8881
	

	2006
	Ver
	Edit
	mre
	
	In -05
	

	2062
	Ver
	Edit
	Peter
Varga
	
	In 8881
	

	2249
	Ver
	Edit
	mre
	
	In -04
	

	2280
	Ver
	Edit
	Paul J.
GIlliam
	
	In 8881
	

	2324
	Ver
	Edit
	tm
	
	In 8881
	

	2328
	Ver
	Edit
	th
	
	In -04
	

	2330
	Ver
	Edit
	th
	
	In 8881
	

	2548
	Ver
	Edit
	jbf
	
	In 8881
	

	4215
	Ver
	Edit
	th
	
	In -04
	

	6324
	Rep
	Edit
	Tigran 
Mkrtchyan
	Should be
Verified
	In -05
	Treated as verified for summary counts

	2505
	Held
	Tech
	mre
	
	In -05
	

	3065
	Held
	Tech
	db
	
	In -05
	

	3066
	Held
	Tech
	db
	
	In -05
	

	3067
	Held
	Tech
	db
	
	In -00
	Updated based on discussion on wg list.

	3068
	Held
	Tech
	db
	
	In -05
	

	3714
	Held
	Tech
	Yuri
Radchenko
	
	In -04
	

	3901
	Held
	Tech
	tm
	
	In -05
	

	4118
	Held
	Tech
	ch
	
	In -00
	New text updated to reflect discussion on wg list.

	4119
	Held
	Tech
	ch
	
	In -05
	

	4492
	Held
	Tech
	dn
	
	In -05
	

	4712
	Held
	Tech
	tm
	
	Ok (-04)
	Now handled in security document.  Notes and discussion of issues needs to happen there.

	5212
	Held
	Tech
	??
	
	In 8881
	

	3064
	Held
	Edit
	Db
	
	In -05
	

	3653
	Held
	Edit
	Kanda 
Motohiro
	
	In -04
	

	4572
	Held
	Edit
	Sai 
Chakravarty 
Tangud
	
	In -04
	

	4914
	Held
	Edit
	Dylan 
Simon
	
	In -00
	Changes made in -00 of rfc5661bis, which now reference the internationalization document for details.
Corresponding changes made in rfc5662

	5476
	Held
	Edit
	Tigran 
Mkrtchyan
	
	In -04
	

	2751
	Rej
	Tech
	Ricardo 
Labiaga
	
	TBD
	Consensus as to need already
Ascertained

	5982
	Rej
	Tech
	dn
	
	TBD
	Tentative text in -04.  Text needs further
WG discussion to get to consensus.

	2722
	Rej
	Edit
	Ricardo 
Labiaga
	
	In 8881
	Already addressed in rfc8881. Effect of submitter retraction unclear.  



[bookmark: _Hlk115178030]Summary for RFC5661
	Doc
	Ver
	Held
	Rej
	Done
	
	TBD

	
	E
	T
	E
	T
	E
	T
	
	
	

	8881
	6
	0
	0
	3
	0
	0
	9
	
	34

	-04
	9
	7
	4
	8
	0
	0
	29
	
	14

	-05
	12
	11
	5
	10
	0
	0
	38
	
	5

	-00
	12
	11
	6
	12
	0
	0
	41
	
	2


Report List for RFC8881
	#
	List
	Report
	Doc

	
	St
	Type
	Who
	Notes
	St
	Notes

	6308
	Rep
	Tech
	Calum Mackay
	
	In -04
	

	6337
	Rep
	Tech
	cel
	
	In -04
	

	6865
	Rep 
	Tech
	dn
	
	In -04
	Proposed text differs from that in report.  In any case, text cannot tay as it is in rfc8881

	6611
	Rep
	Edit
	Seman
Shen
	
	In -05
	


Summary for RFC8881
	Doc
	Rep
	Done
	TBD

	
	E
	T
	
	

	8881
	0
	0
	0
	4

	-04
	0
	3
	3
	1

	-05
	1
	3
	4
	0


Summary for Both Documents
	Doc
	Rep
	Ver
	Held
	Rej
	Done
	TBD

	
	E
	T
	E
	T
	E
	T
	E
	T
	
	

	8881
	0
	0
	6
	0
	0
	3
	0
	0
	9
	38

	-04
	0
	3
	9
	7
	4
	9
	0
	0
	33
	14

	-05
	1
	3
	11
	11
	5
	11
	0
	0
	42
	5

	-00
	1 
	3
	12
	11
	6
	12
	0 
	0
	45
	2



